
ALL PERFORMANCES ARE HELD IN THE CARPENTER THEATRE AT DOMINION ENERGY CENTER.
ALL PRICING, PROGRAMS, ARTISTS, DATES, AND TIMES SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

Opening Weekend:  

TCHAIKOVSKY’S 
FOURTH
Saturday, September 17, 2022 @ 8pm 
Sunday, September 18, 2022 @ 3pm
Valentina Peleggi, conductor 
Alexis Seminario, soprano 
Dashon Burton, baritone  
Richmond Symphony Chorus
Grant Still: Festive Overture 
Dvořák: Te Deum 
Zachary Wadsworth: new commission (World Premiere)

Tchaikovsky: Symphony No. 4

JENNIFER KOH 
PLAYS TCHAIKOVSKY
Saturday, October 22, 2022 @ 8pm 
Sunday, October 23, 2022 @ 3pm
Valentina Peleggi, conductor 
Jennifer Koh, violin 
Carlos Simon: The Block 
Tchaikovsky: Violin Concerto   
Vaughan Williams: Symphony No. 6

ROMEO  
& JULIET
Saturday, November 12, 2022 @ 8pm 
Sunday, November 13, 2022 @ 3pm
Valentina Peleggi, conductor 
Alexandra Dariescu, piano
Puccini: Preludio Sinfonico  
Grieg: Piano Concerto 
Prokofiev: Selections from Romeo & Juliet

SCHEHERAZADE
Saturday, January 28, 2023 @ 8pm 
Sunday, January 29, 2023 @ 3pm
Valentina Peleggi, conductor 
Inbal Segev, cello
Vaughan Williams: 
	 Fantasia on a Theme by Thomas Tallis 
Anna Clyne: DANCE  
Rimsky-Korsakov: Scheherazade 
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BRAHMS THIRD 
SYMPHONY
Saturday, February 25, 2023 @ 8pm 
Sunday, February 26, 2023 @ 3pm
Valentina Peleggi, conductor 
María Dueñas, violin
Juan Pablo Contreras: new commission 

(East Coast Premiere)  

Lalo: Symphonie espagnole 
Brahms: Symphony No. 3

MAHLER  
RESURRECTION 
SYMPHONY
Saturday, April 1, 2023 @ 8pm 
Sunday, April 2, 2023 @ 3pm
Valentina Peleggi, conductor 
Richmond Symphony Chorus
Walker: Icarus in Orbit 
Mahler: Symphony No. 2 “Resurrection”

ROMANTIC 
CHOPIN
Saturday, April 22, 2023 @ 8pm 
Sunday, April 23, 2023 @ 3pm
Tito Muñoz, conductor 
Michelle Cann, piano    
L. Boulanger: D’un matin de printemps
Chopin:  Piano Concerto No. 1
Elgar:  Enigma Variations

Season Finale:  

PICTURES AT  
AN EXHIBITION
Saturday, May 20, 2023 @ 8pm 
Sunday, May 21, 2023 @ 3pm
Lidiya Yankovskaya, conductor
Price: Ethiopia’s Shadow in America  
James Lee III: Amer’ican 
Mussorgsky (orch. Ravel): Pictures at an Exhibition 
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START YOUR SERIES NOW - ORDER TODAY! 
804.788.1212 x2  |  RichmondSymphony.com
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